
Kindergarten HSIE  'Special  News'  Schedule
Week Date KE KD KW

4 Monday 12th Aug Billie
Tuesday  13th Eddie Bailey C Anna
Wednesday  14th Abigail Finn Locky
Thursday  15th Ethan Ryan Lulu

5 Monday  19th Aug Eden Matilda
Tuesday 20th Oliver Abigail Audrey
Wednesday   21st Taj-Raiden Jordan Hugo
Thursday  22nd Bailey B Jala Adara

6 Monday 26th Aug Lucas Charley P
Tuesday  27th Aug Piper Maximus Ellie
Wednesday  28th Aug Peyton Jack R Julien
Thursday  29th Aug Kaitlyn Art Django

7 Monday  2nd Sept Nina Charlie
Tuesday  3rd Sept Tatiana Ruby Cam
Wednesday  4th Sept Cobain Jack C Ryder
Thursday  5th Sept Hugo S Makaylee Indi

8 Monday  9th Sept Jala Sam
Tuesday  10th Sept Isabella Tatum Bailey T
Wednesday  11th Sept Kai Alli
Thursday  12th Sept Jhett


